



# USSA-FS2018-19 B Buffalo Ski Club, NY - Buffalo Bumps and Aerial Assault

Buffalo Ski Club, NY  
Feb 11, 2018 (Sun) (29367) (29367)

Head Judge: O'LEARY, Michael  
Chief of Comp: RIEHLE, Robert  
T.D.: FREDERICK, William  
Chief of Scoring: RIEHLE, Gary  
Judge 1(T&A): O'LEARY, Michael  
Judge 2(T&A): MCKEE, Matthew  
Judge 3(Land): KASPER, Benjamin

Course: Pete's Sprint  
Inrun Length: 60 m  
Inrun Pitch: 20 deg  
Landing Len: 25 m  
Landing Pitch: 33 deg  
Table Len: 14 m  
Table Pitch: 1 deg  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Head Judge  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief of Scoring  
\_\_\_\_\_  
T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Feb 11, 2018 (Sun)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:30 pm  
Buffalo Ski Club, NY USSA-FS2018-19 B Buf

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
1	27 COLLINS, Bridget	F17	Buf	8.7	8.7	9.1	26.50	fTk 2.000		53.00	
				8.9	8.7	8.7	26.30	bTk 2.000		52.60	105.60
2	122 YOUNG, Zoey	F15	Buf	8.3	8.2	8.0	24.50	bPX 2.120		51.94	
				9.0	8.6	8.2	25.80	bTk 2.000		51.60	103.54
3	125 HENRICH, Anneliese	F13	Buf	9.0	9.2	9.0	27.20	S 1.600		43.52	
				9.3	9.1	9.5	27.90	DD 1.740		48.54	92.06
4	21 BUTLER, Brooke	F13	Hv	9.1	9.3	9.3	27.70	S 1.600		44.32	
				8.1	8.8	8.3	25.20	TS 1.700		42.84	87.16
5	45 ELLIOT, Chelsea	F15	Buf	9.0	9.3	9.2	27.50	S 1.600		44.00	
				7.9	7.8	8.6	24.30	TS 1.700		41.31	85.31
6	47 ELLIOT, Madison	F17	Buf	8.0	8.1	8.1	24.20	DD 1.740		42.10	
				8.6	8.9	9.0	26.50	S 1.600		42.40	84.50
7	42 DUDA, Jessica	F13	Sev	8.8	8.6	8.9	26.30	K 1.620		42.60	
				7.7	8.5	7.7	23.90	TS 1.700		40.63	83.23
8	95 SCHAAB, Zoe	F13	Hv	8.1	8.4	7.8	24.30	TS 1.700		41.31	
				7.5	7.7	7.7	22.90	TT 1.700		38.93	80.24
9	105 VASILKO, Amelia	F17	Sev	7.7	8.4	8.4	24.50	S 1.600		39.20	
				8.1	8.6	8.1	24.80	K 1.620		40.17	79.37
10	117 WOODROW, Caitlin	F11	Fli	8.2	8.6	8.0	24.80	S 1.600		39.68	
				7.8	8.4	8.2	24.40	N 1.560		38.06	77.74
11	126 BARNUM, Sarah	F13	Hol	7.8	8.1	8.0	23.90	S 1.600		38.24	
				6.7	6.8	6.7	20.20	TS 1.700		34.34	72.58
12	107 VORNHEDER, Bobbi	F13	Fas	7.3	7.4	8.3	23.00	N 1.560		35.88	
				7.1	7.1	7.0	21.20	S 1.600		33.92	69.80
13	17 BARNUM, Sophie	F17	Hol	7.7	8.2	8.0	23.90	S 1.600		38.24	
				5.4	5.7	5.5	16.60	D 1.620		26.89	65.13
14	71 LARUSCH, Ella	F09	Hv	5.6	5.6	5.9	17.10	N 1.560		26.67	
				3.8	4.0	3.9	11.70	S 1.600		18.72	45.39
1	25 COLLINS, Aidan	M17	Buf	9.7	9.7	9.7	29.10	bL 2.050		59.65	
				9.7	9.6	9.7	29.00	bTk 2.000		58.00	117.65
2	29 COLLINS, Liam	M17	Buf	9.2	9.4	9.3	27.90	bTX 2.120		59.14	
				9.3	9.3	9.3	27.90	bL 2.050		57.19	116.33
3	77 MASTERS, Giovanni	M17	Buf	9.3	9.3	9.0	27.60	bTk 2.000		55.20	
				9.3	9.4	9.3	28.00	bL 2.050		57.40	112.60
4	36 CURRAN, Connor	M15	Fas	8.6	8.3	8.1	25.00	bPX 2.120		53.00	
				8.5	8.7	8.7	25.90	bL 2.050		53.09	106.09
5	94 SALWAN, Ashton	M15	Buf	9.0	9.0	9.0	27.00	bTk 2.000		54.00	
				7.8	7.5	7.9	23.20	bPX 2.120		49.18	103.18
6	4 ABATE, Domenic	M11	Buf	7.9	8.6	8.4	24.90	bTk 2.000		49.80	
				7.5	7.9	7.9	23.30	bPX 2.120		49.39	99.19
7	37 DARNLEY, Caleb	M17	Hv	9.1	9.1	9.0	27.20	fTk 2.000		54.40	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
===	====	==	===	===	===	===	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
				6.1	6.4	6.4	18.90	TTTT	1.900	35.91	90.31
8	93 ROCKENSUESS, Jude	M17	Buf	9.0	9.1	9.4	27.50	TTS	1.800	49.50	
				7.0	7.0	7.3	21.30	TTT	1.800	38.34	87.84
9	49 FERRINO, Samuel	M15	Buf	8.4	8.0	8.2	24.60	TT	1.700	41.82	
				8.6	8.5	8.4	25.50	TS	1.700	43.35	85.17
10	43 DUDA, Tyler	M15	Sev	7.9	8.0	7.9	23.80	TS	1.700	40.46	
				7.7	7.1	7.7	22.50	3	1.780	40.05	80.51
11	13 BALL, Colden	M17	Buf	8.6	9.0	8.4	26.00	TS	1.700	44.20	
				7.4	6.8	7.1	21.30	SS	1.700	36.21	80.41
12	111 WILLARD, Alex	M13	Bm	8.2	8.8	8.7	25.70	SS	1.700	43.69	
				6.1	6.4	5.8	18.30	TTTT	1.900	34.77	78.46
13	80 MCGUIRE, Bryan	M15	Bm	7.1	7.5	7.4	22.00	T	1.600	35.20	
				8.7	9.2	9.1	27.00	S	1.600	43.20	78.40
14	108 VORNHEDER, Matthew	M19	Fas	8.5	8.8	8.8	26.10	N	1.560	40.71	
				7.1	7.7	7.7	22.50	S	1.600	36.00	76.71
15	121 ABATE, Rocco	M07	Buf	8.0	8.4	8.2	24.60	N	1.560	38.37	
				7.7	8.5	7.7	23.90	S	1.600	38.24	76.61
16	87 PLUMMER, Nolan	M13	Sev	8.6	8.6	9.1	26.30	S	1.600	42.08	
				7.0	6.7	7.0	20.70	D	1.620	33.53	75.61
17	52 GLOGOWSKI, Aidan	M15	Buf	8.9	9.0	9.2	27.10	X	1.620	43.90	
				6.2	6.4	5.7	18.30	TS	1.700	31.11	75.01
18	50 FLYNN, Brayden	M11	Bm	7.8	8.1	7.4	23.30	XS	1.720	40.07	
				6.5	6.9	6.9	20.30	SS	1.700	34.51	74.58
19	112 WOODROW, Colin	M15	Hmt	5.5	5.6	5.9	17.00	TT	1.700	28.90	
				8.6	9.0	9.0	26.60	TS	1.700	45.22	74.12
20	74 MANGANO, Michael	M15	Buf	7.4	6.7	7.4	21.50	XS	1.720	36.98	
				6.4	7.0	6.9	20.30	TS	1.700	34.51	71.49
21	34 COURTNEY, Ryan	M15	Buf	8.6	9.2	8.8	26.60	S	1.600	42.56	
				5.3	5.9	5.4	16.60	K	1.620	26.89	69.45
22	64 JELOVICH, Connor	M13	Sev	5.9	6.2	6.2	18.30	K	1.620	29.64	
				8.0	8.6	8.1	24.70	S	1.600	39.52	69.16
23	91 ROBERTSON, Julian	M13	Hmt	7.9	6.6	6.5	21.00	DD	1.740	36.54	
				5.3	5.4	5.3	16.00	DDD	1.860	29.76	66.30
24	120 TACKET, Jesse	M13	Fas	6.3	7.1	6.4	19.80	N	1.560	30.88	
				7.0	6.9	7.6	21.50	S	1.600	34.40	65.28
25	40 DONNELLY, Ronan	M13	Hv	6.7	6.7	6.6	20.00	3	1.780	35.60	
				6.3	5.7	6.4	18.40	S	1.600	29.44	65.04
26	124 DAWSON, Jack	M15	Fas	6.8	7.4	7.1	21.30	S	1.600	34.08	
				6.5	6.1	5.8	18.40	N	1.560	28.70	62.78
27	73 LARUSCH, Matthew	M13	Hv	4.4	4.8	4.5	13.70	3	1.780	24.38	
				7.2	7.8	7.4	22.40	TS	1.700	38.08	62.46
28	31 CONLEY, Jackson	M11	Buf	4.3	4.8	4.6	13.70	S	1.600	21.92	
				7.0	7.1	7.7	21.80	TT	1.700	37.06	58.98
29	86 PIRAIN, Reese	M11	Sev	6.1	6.9	6.3	19.30	S	1.600	30.88	
				5.2	5.8	5.4	16.40	K	1.620	26.56	57.44
30	79 MCDONALD, Tiller	M15	Buf	5.7	5.1	5.9	16.70	T	1.600	26.72	
				6.0	6.6	5.8	18.40	S	1.600	29.44	56.16
31	97 SMITH, Liam	M09	Buf	5.2	4.9	5.2	15.30	N	1.560	23.86	
				3.8	3.6	3.8	11.20	S	1.600	17.92	41.78

Winfree 2018.03, B Rules, Rand=783 @ 8:57a(18-2-11), A, Not Elim